students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2017-18 330 363 2019-20 261 47 600235(Six Lakhs Two
Hundred Thirty Five )

126

2018-19 330 425 2020-21 272 69 720139(Seven Lakhs
Twenty Thousand One
Hundred Thirty Nine
Only)

190

2019-20 330 331 2021-22 275 42 502462(Five Lakhs
Two Thousand Four
Hundred Sixty Two )

213

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 515041 (Five Lakhs Fifteen Thousand Forty One ) 132456 (One Lakh Thirty Two Thousand Four Hundred Fifty
Six)

113579 (One Lakh Thirteen Thousand Five Hundred Seventy
Nine)

New Equipment for Laboratories 226762 (Two Lakhs Twenty Six Thousand Seven Hundred
Sixty Two)

134704 (One Lakh Thirty Four Thousand Seven Hundred Four) 140981 (One Lakh Forty Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty One)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

7768249 (Seventy Seven Lakhs Sixty Eight Thousand Two
Hundred Forty Nine)

10873494 (One Crore Eight Lakhs Seventy Three Thousand
Four Hundred Ninety Four)

13642818 (One Crore Thirty Six Lakhs Forty Two Thousand
Eight Hundred Eighteen)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 89722160 (Eight Crore Ninety Seven Lakhs Twenty Two
Thousand One Hundred Sixty )

80527622 (Eight Crore Five Lakhs Twenty Seven Thousand
Six Hundred Twenty Two)

77825590 (Seven Crore Seventy Eight Lakhs Twenty Five
Thousand Five Hundred Ninety)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

2272888 (Twenty Two Lakhs Seventy Two Thousand Eight
Hundred Eighty Eight)

854481 (Eight Lakhs Fifty Four Thousand Four Hundred Eighty
One)

1211757 (Twelve Lakhs Eleven Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty
Seven)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 80900 (Eighty Thousand Nine Hundred) 27089 (Twenty Seven Thousand Eighty Nine) 5000 (Five Thousand)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for